
City Arts

featured winter  
programs 

WORKSHOPS CHILD/YOUTH

Cookie Decorating  
752125, Mon, Jan 6, 6:30-8:30pm   

Handbuilt Mugs 
752144, Fri, Jan 17 & Jan 31, 6:30-9pm  

Delicious Donuts (Ages 10-14)   
751132, Sun, Jan 12, 10am-1pm

Valentines Day Cupcakes (Ages 10-14)   
751133, Sun, Feb 9, 10am-1pm,  
Clareview Recreation Centre

Bread Making (Ages 10-14)   
751135, Sun, Feb 23, 1-4pm

FAMILY

Hand Printed Valentine’s Cards:  
Family Workshop (6+)
Fri, Feb 14, 6:30-9:30pm

Family Bath Bombs 
750597, Thur, Mar 27, 6-9pm,  
Clareview Recreation Centre 

Family Squishy Sweet Treats Cookie Decorating
750555 Sat, Feb 8, 1-3pm, Muttart Conservatory

The City Arts Centre offers a wide variety of artistic 
opportunities for all ages. Try your hand at crafts, 
visual arts, music, performing arts, photography, 
pottery, sculpture, culinary arts and much more!

city arts centre  
winter classes 2025

enroll today
Register on:  
MoveLearnPlay.edmonton.ca 
or call 311 for more information

	 /CityArtsYEG
edmonton.ca/CityArts

Start the New Year off fresh with 
City Arts Centre’s art and craft 
programs. Discover engaging and fun 
classes, all designed to inspire both 
seasoned artists and beginners. We 
have some exciting new programs 
for you to try out this winter as well 
as some popular favourites.

Check out all of our courses online 
at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted

Family Spring Cookie Decorating Workshop
750549, Fri, Mar 21, 6:30-8:30pm, 
Clareview Recreation Centre

Delicious Donuts – Family
750584, Fri, Feb 7, 6-9pm, 
Clareview Recreation Centre

Family Workshop: Introduction to  
Sewing (Ages 8+)
750217, Sat, Mar 1 & 8, 1-4pm

Hands on Hands Drumming (Family edition)
750131, Sat, Mar 1-22, 2:30-4pm

ADULT 

Rustic French Night 
750523, Fri, Jan 24, 6:30-9:30pm,  
Clareview Recreation Centre

Felted Foxes Crafting
750196, Wed, Feb 5, 6-9pm, Muttart Conservatory

Portrait Photography at Yorath House  
750458, Sun, Mar 16, 11am-3pm, Yorath House

Leather Craft Introduction – Wallets
750238, Thurs, Jan 23 - Jan 30, 6-9pm,  
Central Lions Recreation Centre



City Arts

We have even more programs! Check out  all of our courses online at movelearnplay.edmonton.ca

Nature Relief Sculptures 
750486, Tues, Jan 21 - Feb 11, 1-4pm

Drawing Landscapes with Soft Pastels
749838, Fri, Jan 24 - Feb 28, 1-4pm

Musical Theatre Jazz
749913, Wed, Jan 15 - Mar 19, 6:45-7:45pm, Central 
Lions Recreation Centre

Lyrical Dance 
749937, Mon, Jan 6 - Mar 17, 11:15am-12:15pm

Creative Flow Vocal Jams 
750121, Wed, Jan 22 - Mar 12, 7:30-9pm

Diving Deeper (Voice) 
750035, Mon, Jan 13 - Mar 10, 5-6pm

Photo Organizing for Memory
750288, Tues, Feb 11 - Mar 18, 7:30-9:30pm

Slow Stitching
750197, Sat, Mar 15 - Mar 22, 10am-1pm, Orange Hub

Sewing – Level 3
750214, Mon, Jan 20 - Mar 17, 6-9pm

International Cooking – 4 weeks 
750558, Mon, Jan 13 - Feb 3, 6:30-9:30pm

Learn to Knit 2 – First Sweater  
750222, Wed, Feb 19 - Mar 19, 6:30-8:30pm, 
Clareview Recreation Centre

Ukulele 
750165, Tues, Feb 18 - Mar 25, 6:30-8:30pm, 
Booster Juice Recreation Centre

Street Jazz   
749940, Sun, Jan 12 - Mar 23, 12:30-1:30pm, 
Clareview Recreation Centre

ADULT

Valentine Cookie Decorating 
750592, Thurs, Feb 6, 6:30-9:30pm, Clareview 
Recreation Centre

Valentine Card Making at the Muttart  
750236, Thurs, Feb 13, 6-9pm, Muttart 
Conservatory

Spring Flowering Bulb Wreath Workshop  
750232, Sat, Mar 1, 1-4pm, Muttart Conservatory

Spring Floral Centerpiece Workshop  
750233, Sat, Mar 22, 1-4pm

Hand Carved Valentine’s Cards: Linocut Workshop  
Thur, Feb 6 & 13, 6:30-9:30pm, Ortona Armoury

Hand Building Together: Partnered Pottery 
Workshop  
 Fri, Feb 14 & 28, 6:30-9:30pm

featured winter programs

FEATURED WEEKLY PROGRAMS  
CHILD/YOUTH

Preschool Ballet (Ages 4-5)  
749915, Wed, Jan 15 - Mar 5, 2:30-3:15pm, 
Booster Juice Recreation Centre 

Dynamic Dance (Ages 2-3)   
749914, Wed, Jan 15 - Mar 5, 3:15-3:45pm, 
Booster Juice Recreation Centre

Dynamic Dance (Ages 2-3)   
749952, Thur, Jan 16 - Mar 6, 2:30-3pm

Dynamic Dance (Ages 2-3)   
750206, Mon, Jan 13 - Mar 10, 9:30-10am

Preschool Ballet (Ages 4-5)
750207, Mon, Jan 13 - Mar 10, 10:15-11am

Acting Up! (Ages 9-12)     
750293 Thur, Jan 16 - Mar 6, 4-5:30pm

Short Story Writing (Ages 9-12),    
750294, Thur, Jan 16 - Mar 6, 6-7:30pm 

Cooking Around the World (Ages 8-12)    
750718, Mon, Jan 13 - Feb 1, 4:15-5:45pm

You can Bake (Ages 7-10)    
7750720, Wed, Jan 15 - Feb 12, 4:15-5:45pm,  
Mill Woods Recreation Centre 

You Can Decorate (Ages 10-14)     
750719, Wed, Jan 15 - Feb 12, 6:30-8pm,  
Mill Woods Recreation Centre

Clay Together (Ages 3-5)   
750575, Wed, Jan 15 - Mar 5 1:30-3pm,  
ACT Aquatic & Recreation Centre

ADULT

Portraiture in Clay: Live Model Sessions
749804, Thurs, Feb 6 - Mar 13, 6:30-9:30pm

Pet Portraiture in Clay
749855, Fri, Feb 21 - Mar 14, 6-9pm,  
ACT Aquatic & Recreation Centre

Introduction to Oil Painting 
750319, Fri, Jan 31- Mar 21, 6-9pm,  
Jasper Place Annex

Figure Painting: Live Model Sessions
749858, Thur, Feb 13 - Mar 21, 6-9pm, Orange Hub

Intermediate Cartooning 
749875, Fri, Feb 14 - Mar 7, 6:30-9pm

Introduction to Cartooning 
749873, Fri, Jan 17 - Feb 7, 6:30-9pm 

Drawing with Soft Pastels  
749838, Mon, Jan 20 - Mar 17. 1-4pm,  
Jasper Place Annex 

Fabulous Fabric Dying
750460, Sat, Mar 22, 12-4pm, Orange Hub

Rustic French Night
750523, Fri, Jan 24, 6:30-9:30pm,  
Clareview Recreation Centre

Canadian Cuisine
750487, Mon, Feb 10, 6:30-9:30pm 

Easy Pie Crusts for Sweet and Savory Recipes
750591, Sat, Feb 22, 1-4pm 

Floral Vintage Cake Night
750573, Thurs, Jan 30, 6-9pm,  
Muttart Conservatory

Pop Star Cookie Decorating 
750547, Thurs, Jan 23, 6:30-9pm,  
Clareview Recreation Centre

Stacking Ring Workshop
749798, Tues, Jan 7, 6:30-9:30pm

Stone Set Pendant Workshop
749876, Fri, Jan 10 & 24, 6:30-9:30pm

From Ear to Ear: Earring Workshop
749798, Wed, Mar 12 & 19, 6:30-9:30pm

Brass & Copper Etching &  
Rivet Pendant Workshop
749822, Sun, Feb 2 & 9, 1-4pm

Winter Meditation and Mindfulness Retreat
749803, Sat, Feb 22, 9am-3pm, Yorath House

Botanical Printmaking: Gelli  
Plate Monotype Workshop
749869, Thurs, Feb 20 & 27, 6:30-9:30pm, 
Muttart Conservatory

Gelli Plate Monotype Workshop
749796, Wed, Mar 19, 6:30-9:30pm

Illustrating Winter Characters and  
Frozen Scenes Workshop
749818, Wed, Mar 8 & 15, 4-6pm

Illustrating Mythical Characters and  
Fantastical Scenes Workshop 
749817, Sat, Mar 8 & 15, 4-6pm,  
Booster Juice Recreation Centre

Pigmented Painting: Gouache Workshop
749874, Tues, Feb 4 & 11, 6:30-9:30pm

Drawing from the Imagination
749828, Tues, Mar 4 & 11, 6:30-9:30pm

Drawing Botanicals at the Muttart:  
Pastel Workshop
749839, Sun, Mar 23, 9:30-12:30pm

*All programs are located at City Arts unless otherwise noted


